
P O N  O p t i c a l  P w e r  M e t e r

TPN-35

Key Features
● For PON Network Testing
● Providing simultaneous measurement

● Used in Burst mode measurement of

for all three wavelengths on the fiber
(1490nm, 1550nm,1310nm).

1310nm upstream.
● Test 3 wavelengths separately and

● One-year warranty and Three-year
recommended calibration  interval
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Precision
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Threshold Sets
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>50

-55

SC/PC

±0.21 dB @ (22±2.5) °C, @ 1300 nm/ 1490 nm / 1550 nm

0.5 dB

dBm; dB; W

0.1 dB

3x AA batteries

LED

1490

1550 >50

1310 >40
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1490 >40

1480-15001260-1360 1540-1560

1310 15501490

<0.4

CW +15 ~ -35

BW +8 ~ -30
+10 ~ -50 +25 ~ -45



PRODUCT FEATURES

Drop-proof

Bracket

Specifications

Hand-held
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FTTH Networks
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STANDARDAR PACKAGE

TPN-35

Description

TPN-35 main body,  USB LINE,warranty card,
Uaser guide, SC Connectors, Cleaning swabs, Carry bag
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